

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 434-436/2020

JAIKAM KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES] [DEATH CASE]
IA No. 86213/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 442/2020 (II)

Cr1.A. No. 437-439/2020 (II)

(IA No. 86245/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT IA No. 86246/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Cr1.A. No. 440-441/2020 (II)

(IA No. 100525/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT IA No. 100526/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 01-12-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s)
101,101.2

Mr. Dama Seshadri Naidu, Adv.
Ms. Shivali Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ananvay Anandvardhan, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Chapalgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Virmani, AOR

101.1

Mr. Anant Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR
Ms. Ritika Khanna, Adv.

101.3

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vibhor Jain, Adv.
Ms. Vinodthana Vinjam, Adv.
Ms. Harini Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinod Diwakar, AAG
 Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR
 Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv
 Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv
 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv
 Ms. Arpika Singhal, Adv
 Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv

101.1 Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Prasanna S., AOR
 Mr. Vibhor Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Vinodthana Vinjam, Adv.
 Ms. Harini Raghupathy, Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List tomorrow i.e. 02.12.2021.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master